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WESTWING GROUP SE
ISIN: DE000A2N4H07

Overview

2024/04/10 17:36:14

Price
7.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.00% (-0.08)

DEOOOA2N4HO07
WEW

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

159 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.00 EUR
8.00 EUR
7.76 EUR
7.98 EUR
7.80088 EUR
10,837
84,538.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=200722748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2N4H07&ID_NOTATION=231314438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2N4H07&ID_NOTATION=231314438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97edcba13fc1ae6bd6f059d81109f96cce71f17d807fcfec0aab8ba9efddc257&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c02dea8c7611b25f4&time=1712869716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce36d2af21a262161067cd3956fca4291bec11d310728d83402b9e264d0d345e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb2e3a4cc648a856e&time=1712869716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08f83851dbd7f00e9ff3f4859939628f280861e6fbf9fc3f633fa28eda038a08&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5664d0dd1ddb2b0fd&time=1712869716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d9ced6a208e58ab22882b4eab57a3537c1f79799f9f5b738c07e55db8f6898f&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1075b534bda0a61f6&time=1712869716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a9903b6e630a15555eb3f5fbefde6e6d1bf7e13f733a6e7d9e72e9d205a2953&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6c81cb490d224b6c&time=1712869716&tool=RSC

WESTWING GROUP SE

Details

2024/04/10 17:36:14

Price
7.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.00% (-0.08)

ISIN DEOO0OA2N4HO07
Symbol WEW
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 159 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.00 EUR
High 8.00 EUR
Low 7.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.98 EUR
VWAP 7.80088 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,837
Trading volume 84,538.12
Number of trades 30
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.94% +11.27% -82.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +0.80 -38.00
Beta 0.31 0.35 0.94
Volatility 47.58 45.80 52.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

7.90 EUR

7.86 EUR

7.72 EUR

7.84 EUR

7.83 EUR

7.88 EUR (5,482

7.79 EUR (3,938

8.13 EUR (7,276

8.33 EUR (8,336

8.72 EUR (2024/01/02
6.99 EUR (2024/01/23
10.12 EUR (2023/08/18
6.71 EUR (2023/04/13

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 30
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0.00 60
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0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231314438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523763

WESTWING GROUP SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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19:30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316449086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231726386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304501648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231435207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592158

WESTWING GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo

WESTWING

Contact Details
WESTWING GROUP SE

Moosacher Strasse 88 - 80809 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-550-544-0
Fax: +49-89-550-544-445

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Smalla

Delia Lachance

Sebastian
Sauberlich

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph
Barchewitz

Antonella Mei-
Pochtler

Mareike
Waechter

Michael
Hoffmann

Susanne
Samwer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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